HPP ..
HYDRAULIC POWER PACKS
 A safety valve and a check valve are mounted in the basic
block, as well as a control pressure gauge. Several upgrade blocks
can be coupled on the basic block by two studs, which allows the
hydraulic diagram to be expanded and provides that different valves
of the known module ranges with Cetop 03 (ISO 4401-03) and Cetop
05 (ISO 4401-05) type of assembly can be joined.

BPMC3BG12-..
VALVE BLOCKS
ORDERING CODE
Pnevmo
e-mail : info@hpt-bg.com
3,Vojeli St.,Kazanlak , Bulgaria
Tel.: +359 431/ 62 228, 68 440
Tehnika
Hidro
   All performances and calibration
oil with viscosity approx. 46 cSt at 50°C
are carried out by using hydraulic
Temperature range: -20°C...+80°C.
Filtration absolute: 20 µm
 BPMC3BG12 - 20
Type Pressure range code: 8, 20, 32
Type Pmax. Qmax.
bar L/min
BPMC3BG12-8 80 50
BPMC3BG12-20 200 50
BPMC3BG12-32 320 50
P T
P1 T1
Pressure range
Code

BPMC5BG34-..
VALVE BLOCKS
ORDERING CODE
Pnevmo
e-mail : info@hpt-bg.com
3,Vojeli St.,Kazanlak , Bulgaria
Tel.: +359 431/ 62 228, 68 440
Tehnika
Hidro
oil with viscosity approx. 46 cSt at 50 °C
   All performances and calibration
Temperature range: -20 °C...+80 °C.
 are carried out by using hydraulic
Filtration absolute: 20 µm
 BPMC3BG34 - 20
Type Pressure range code: 10, 20, 32
Pressure range
Code
Adj. pressure range
bar
10 5…100
20 15…200
32 20…320
Type Pmax. Qmax.
bar L/min
BPMC5BG34-10 100 100
BPMC5BG34-20 200 100
BPMC5BG34-32 320 100
2xG 1/2
46
45
60

BPMC5B2G34..-../...
VALVE BLOCKS
ORDERING CODE
Pnevmo
e-mail : info@hpt-bg.com
3,Vojeli St.,Kazanlak , Bulgaria
Tel.: +359 431/ 62 228, 68 440
Tehnika
Hidro
oil with viscosity approx. 46 cSt at 50 °C
Filtration absolute: 20 µm
Temperature range: -20 °C...+80 °C.
   All performances and calibration
 are carried out by using hydraulic
P2
P T1
P1 T
20...80 bar
CV
VU
RV
SV
M1 M2
 BPMC3B2G34NC - 20/24
Type Pressure range code: 10, 20, 32
Operating voltage - code
12V / 00Hz - 12
24V / 00Hz - 24
  110V/50Hz - 110
  220V/50Hz - 220
normally open   - NO
normally closed - NC
Pressure range
Code
Adj. pressure range
bar
10 5…100
20 15…200
32 20…320
Type Pmax. Qmax.
bar L/min
BPMC5B2G34..-10/... 100 100
BPMC5B2G34..-20/… 200 100
BPMC5B2G34..-32/… 320 100